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Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Flight Dates

Order # 1506224

05/13/20 - 11/03/20

Americas PAC

Americas PAC

Property

Sales Region

Sales Office

Account Executive

Local Cedar Rapids

Local

House Cedar Rapids

Billing Calendar

Billing Type

Calendar

Cash

2560 Plymouth St
Marion, IA  52302

Billing Address:

KHAK-FM
425 Second Street SE
4th Floor
Cedar Rapids, IA  52401
Main:   (319) 365-9431
Billing: (319) 892-3562

KHAK-FM

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 - 09/30/20

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

KHAK-FM

INVOICE

Alt Order #

9of

Special Handling

Attention: Tom Donelson
Agency Code

Advertiser Code

Product 1

Deal #

Agency Ref

Advertiser Ref

Product 2

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

Summary:

1761506224A-5KHAK-FM $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00$0.00May-Nov 2020
1771506224B-5KDAT-FM $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

$38,707.00$0.00 $38,707.00 $0.00$38,707.00353 $0.00Totals:

Net Total $38,707.00

Invoice Balance as of 11/09/20 3:58:21 PM CT $0.00

Net Due upon Receipt

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1761506224A-5KHAK-FM $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00 $0.00 $25,432.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 6:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu618 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 9:39 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu604 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 10:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu606 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 11:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu633 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 12:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu622 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 1:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu612 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 3:19 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu626 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/01/20 6:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu636 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 6:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW670 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 7:09 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW662 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit



KHAK-FM

2Page

INVOICE
9of

Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 8:34 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW677 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 12:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW645 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 1:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW649 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 4:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW660 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 5:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW655 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/02/20 6:38 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW673 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 6:36 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh651 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 7:47 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh669 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 8:47 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh663 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 10:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh675 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 11:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh680 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 1:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh644 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 3:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh657 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/03/20 4:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh650 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 6:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF648 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 8:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF642 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 10:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF658 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 12:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF674 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 1:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF652 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 4:37 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF661 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 5:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF678 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/04/20 6:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF668 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 6:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM672 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 8:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM676 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 11:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM666 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 2:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM659 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 3:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM653 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 4:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM641 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 5:19 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM647 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/07/20 6:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM665 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 6:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu643 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 7:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu679 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 8:30 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu654 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 9:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu656 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 11:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu667 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 12:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu646 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 1:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu664 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/08/20 5:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu671 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 6:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW696 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 9:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW706 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 10:19 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW689 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 11:36 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW717 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 12:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW713 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 2:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW695 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW705 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/09/20 5:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW681 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 7:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh690 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 8:47 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh720 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 10:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh698 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 12:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh707 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 1:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh715 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 2:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh693 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 3:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh703 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/10/20 6:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh684 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 7:47 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF699 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 9:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF714 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 11:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF691 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 1:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF688 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 2:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF704 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 4:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF685 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 5:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF708 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/11/20 6:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF718 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 6:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM702 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 6:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM694 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 8:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM683 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 11:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM711 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 1:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM686 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 3:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM716 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 5:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM709 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/14/20 6:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM700 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 6:36 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu697 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 8:33 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu710 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 9:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu687 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 10:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu682 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 11:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu719 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 12:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu701 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 3:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu692 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/15/20 6:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu712 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 6:34 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW758 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 10:39 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW738 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 11:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW754 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 12:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW725 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 1:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW726 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 2:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW732 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW742 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/16/20 5:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW748 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 7:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh745 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 9:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh723 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 12:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh760 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 2:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh739 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 3:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh747 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 4:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh735 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 6:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh729 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/17/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh755 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 7:35 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF749 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 8:13 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF740 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 9:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF759 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 11:24 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF730 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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INVOICE
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 1:19 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF724 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 2:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF733 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 4:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF743 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/18/20 6:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF752 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 6:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM722 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 6:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM731 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 8:32 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM751 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 10:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM757 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 1:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM728 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 2:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM737 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 3:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM750 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/21/20 6:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM741 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 6:34 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu756 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 9:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu746 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 11:39 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu734 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 12:39 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu753 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 1:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu736 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 4:19 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu744 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 5:42 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu721 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/22/20 6:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu727 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 8:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW767 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 9:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW776 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 10:19 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW792 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 12:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW800 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 2:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW775 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 2:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW787 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 3:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW785 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/23/20 6:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW764 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 7:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh794 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 8:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh784 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 10:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh779 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 11:21 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh765 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 12:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh770 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 3:22 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh788 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 4:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh773 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/24/20 6:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh799 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 6:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF795 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 8:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF769 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 11:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF783 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 12:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF797 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 1:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF778 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 2:21 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF786 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 2:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF762 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/25/20 6:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF772 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 6:35 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM777 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 7:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM771 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 8:46 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM782 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 9:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM763 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 12:41 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM789 KHAK1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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INVOICE
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 2:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM768 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 4:20 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM798 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/28/20 5:40 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM793 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 7:48 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu766 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 10:19 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu781 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 11:44 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu761 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 12:27 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu791 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 2:42 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu790 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 3:41 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu796 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 5:27 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu774 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/29/20 6:20 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu780 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 10:44 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW826 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 11:22 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW822 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 12:28 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW804 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 12:46 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW819 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 1:22 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW837 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 1:46 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW807 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 2:27 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW834 KHAK1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $144.50 NM09/30/20 2:43 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW814 KHAK1

Property Invoice Number Tax 1
Total

Spots Gross Total Commission Net Total Invoice TotalTax 2
Product
Description

1771506224B-5KDAT-FM $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00 $0.00 $13,275.00$0.00May-Nov 2020

Invoice Detail:

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 6:10 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu604 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 8:16 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu636 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 9:47 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu606 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 10:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu626 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 11:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu1029 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 1:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu618 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 2:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu633 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 4:51 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu622 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/01/20 5:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu612 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 6:28 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW662 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 7:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW673 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 8:23 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW655 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 12:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW660 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 2:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW645 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 3:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW677 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 5:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW649 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/02/20 6:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW670 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 6:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh669 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 9:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh644 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 9:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh657 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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INVOICE
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 11:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh675 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 1:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh651 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 3:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh663 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 5:55 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh650 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/03/20 6:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh680 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 6:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF642 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 7:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF652 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 7:55 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF661 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 9:29 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF674 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 11:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF668 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 1:50 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF648 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 4:50 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF678 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/04/20 6:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF658 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 7:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM666 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 8:12 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM653 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 10:51 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM641 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 12:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM659 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 1:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM665 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 2:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM676 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 4:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM647 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/07/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM672 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 6:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu664 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 7:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu643 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 9:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu671 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 12:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu679 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 2:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu646 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 3:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu667 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 4:46 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu654 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/08/20 5:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu656 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 6:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW695 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 8:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW689 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 9:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW705 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 11:50 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW713 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 12:29 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW717 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 2:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW706 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 3:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW696 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/09/20 6:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW681 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 7:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh690 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 7:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh720 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 8:43 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh703 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 10:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh693 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 11:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh707 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 1:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh684 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 5:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh698 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/10/20 6:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh715 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 6:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF691 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 7:54 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF718 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 8:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF714 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 9:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF708 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 9:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF704 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 11:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF685 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 1:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF688 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/11/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF699 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 6:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM686 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 7:17 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM683 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 8:11 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM709 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 8:41 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM711 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 9:45 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM700 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 12:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM702 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 3:51 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM694 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/14/20 5:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM716 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 6:38 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu687 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 9:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu712 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 10:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu719 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 11:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu692 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 12:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu710 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 2:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu701 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 4:23 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu682 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/15/20 6:24 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu697 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 7:40 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW758 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 10:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW748 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 11:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW726 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 12:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW742 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 1:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW732 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 4:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW725 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 5:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW738 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/16/20 6:45 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW754 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 6:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh735 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 6:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh760 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 7:24 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh739 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 7:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh729 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 9:53 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh755 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 11:28 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh745 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 12:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh747 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/17/20 3:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh723 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 6:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF749 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 7:24 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF759 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 8:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF724 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 9:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF733 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 1:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF740 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 2:43 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF752 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 3:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF730 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/18/20 6:29 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF743 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 6:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM728 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 8:15 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM750 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 8:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM737 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 10:26 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM731 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 11:48 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM741 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.

powered by WideOrbit
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Townsquare Media Cedar Rapids
27130 Network Place
Chicago, IL  60673-1271

Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 2:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM722 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 4:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM757 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/21/20 5:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM751 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 7:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu746 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 7:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu727 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 12:29 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu756 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 1:28 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu736 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 2:52 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu721 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 4:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu744 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 5:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu753 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/22/20 6:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTu734 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 6:18 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW776 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 6:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW800 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 7:54 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW764 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 9:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW775 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 10:44 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW767 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 11:52 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW785 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 12:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW787 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/23/20 2:25 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerW792 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 6:54 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh788 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 7:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh794 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 9:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh765 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 11:29 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh773 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 12:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh799 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 3:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh779 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 4:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh770 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/24/20 6:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerTh784 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 6:27 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF772 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 7:42 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF783 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 8:30 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF786 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 11:25 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF795 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 1:27 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF762 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 2:51 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF778 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 3:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF797 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/25/20 5:48 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerF769 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 7:13 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM771 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 8:14 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM777 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 9:49 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM763 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 10:22 AM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM793 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 1:47 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM789 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 4:44 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM798 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 5:49 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM782 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/28/20 6:26 PM AmPAC_IA_BankruptcyForgerM768 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 6:12 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu761 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 6:42 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu774 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 7:55 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu791 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 11:43 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu796 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 12:43 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu766 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 4:22 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu780 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.
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Send Payment To:

Advertiser

Product

Estimate #

May-Nov 2020

Americas PAC

Invoice #

Invoice Date

Invoice Month September 2020

09/30/20

1506224-5

Invoice Period 09/01/20 09/30/20-

Length RateAir Date Air TimeDay Ad-IDSpot # Ch Description Start/End Time TypeLine 

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 5:22 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu781 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/29/20 6:27 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeTu790 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 6:55 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW837 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 9:27 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW834 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 10:46 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW814 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 11:50 AM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW822 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 12:20 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW826 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 2:25 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW804 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 2:51 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW807 KDAT1

M-F Prime Rotator 6a-7p 1:00 $75.00 NM09/30/20 6:48 PM AmPAC_IA_TrumpErnst_CrimeW819 KDAT1

We warrant that the actual broadcast information shown on this invoice was taken from the program log.

As of October 1, 2020, we are implementing a new AR portal and changing to a paperless invoicing system. The advantage of an electronic format for you is that you will be able to log on to the portal, view, print,
and pay your Townsquare Media invoices via ACH.
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